BBYRA Championship Regattas - 1936

Number of Races Sailed - 10
Boats missing more than two(2) races - do not qualify

15t Sneakbox - Class B

16 Years and younger

Owner
Orchard, Miss Sallie

111, Charles
Dodge, E.
Pierce, S.F.
Arkel, S.
Rose, J.
Musser, R.

Adams, Donald

Total Entries = 22

Name of Boat Sail#
Wings B-4
Fan Tan 1
U-Tell-Em B-110
Jeanie M-5
Heron M-2
And How B-22
Silver Heels S-8
Wow L-V
Other Non Qualifiers:

Name of Boat
Beaver
Betsy
Boo Hoo
Col Shrock
Evelyn
Flapper
Foursome
Sweet
Tee Tee
Tern 11
Vagabomd 111
Vitc
What
Whopper

Sail#
M-16
I-41

M-11

B-18

M-11
S-4

B-88
B-67
M-1

B-16
B-21

Sailed By
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner

Owner

Earl, J.
Reynolds, B.J.
Sanborne, P.
Louis, Clif
Dwyer, Martin
Benedict, J.
Slifer, G.A.
Fagan, J.
Gilman, B.
Ramsdell, E.
Pyle, Weldon
Egbert, J.
Bartol, S.

Mildon, Miss B.

Club
BH

Percent
80.5%
75.0%
73.3%
52.1%
45.8%

BH 34.0%
SP 33.4%
L 29.1%

M
BH

M

M

Sailed By
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
owner

Points
94 of 117
88 of 117
86 of 117
61 of 117
55 of 120
36 of 106
39 of 117
34 of 117

Club

IH
BH

BH

SP
IH
BH
BH

BH
BH
SP



