BBYRA Championship Regattas - 1936

Number of Races Sailed - 10 Boats missing more than two(2) races - do not qualify

15^{ft.} Sneakbox - Class B 16 Years and younger

Name of Boat	Sail#	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	Points
Wings	B-4	Orchard, Miss Sallie	owner	BH	80.5%	94 of 117
Fan Tan	1	Ill, Charles	owner	M	75.0%	88 of 117
U-Tell-Em	B-110	Dodge, E.	owner	BH	73.3%	86 of 117
Jeanie	M-5	Pierce, S.F.	owner	M	52.1%	61 of 117
Heron	M-2	Arkel, S.	owner	M	45.8%	55 of 120
And How	B-22	Rose, J.	owner	BH	34.0%	36 of 106
Silver Heels	S-8	Musser, R.	owner	SP	33.4%	39 of 117
Wow	L-V	Adams, Donald	owner	L	29.1%	34 of 117

Other Non Qualifiers:

Name of Boat	Sail#	Owner	Sailed By	Club
Beaver	M-16	Earl, J.	owner	M
Betsy	I-41	Reynolds, B.J.	owner	IH
Boo Hoo	B-0	Sanborne, P.	owner	BH
Col Shrock	M-11	Louis, Clif	owner	M
Evelyn	B-18	Dwyer, Martin	owner	BH
Flapper	M-11	Benedict, J.	owner	M
Foursome	S-4	Slifer, G.A.	owner	SP
Sweet	-	Fagan, J.	owner	IH
Tee Tee	B-88	Gilman, B.	owner	BH
Tern II	B-67	Ramsdell, E.	owner	BH
Vagabomd III	M-1	Pyle, Weldon	owner	M
Vitc	B-16	Egbert, J.	owner	BH
What	B-21	Bartol, S.	owner	BH
Whopper	S-7	Mildon, Miss B.	owner	SP

Total Entries = 22